
E.P.I.C.
(17")

LED 19"

LED 17"

LED 15"

ELP 15"

LED 12"

LED 8"

MS 5.6"

W 15"

W 19"

1600 nits
400 nits
(On-Air
monitor)

1000 nits

1000 nits

1500 nits

400 nits 

1000 nits

1700 nits

500 nits

300 nits

300 nits

4:3

16:9

4:3

4:3

4:3

4:3

4:3

4:3

4:3

16:9

16:9

7.6kg (16.7lb)

5.56kg (12.4lb)

5.15kg (11lb)

4.15kg (9.1lb)

2.3kg (5.1lb)

2.95kg (6.5lb)

1.2kg (2.10lb)

440g (1lb)

2.8kg (6.16lb) 

3.8kg (9.58lb)

15.8kg (35.2lb)
mount and
hood

14.3kg (31.5lb)

13.4kg (29.5lb)

9.3kg (20.5lb)

7.3Kg (16lb)

7.4kg (16.3lb)

3.5kg (7.8lb)

N/A

4.3kg (9.46lb) -
with MT-OA-UNI

5.4kg (11.88lb)
- with MT-OA-UNI

6m (18ft)

6m (18ft)

6m (18ft)

5m (15ft)

5m (15ft)

4m (12ft)

3m (9ft)

2m (6ft)

N/A

N/A

12V DC
input 66W

12V DC
input 53W

12V DC
input 48W

12V DC
input 37.2W

12V DC
1.3A 16W

12V DC
input 34W

12V DC
1.5A 18W

12V DC

12V DC

12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

external
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

external
12V DC

external
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

Internal PSU,
90 to 260V AC,
160V DC or
12V DC

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Optional
Dual-SDI)

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

PAL/NTSC,
VGA

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

PAL/NTSC (2),
VGA

PAL/NTSC

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

Autosensing
PAL/NTSC,
VGA, HD/SD-
SDI (Option)

Brightness Aspect Weight Typical all Reading Power Power Video
Ratio up weight range supply

Technical Specifications


